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Faculty and Sta� Highlights
Fall 2018

Student-to-Faculty Ratio (10/1)

Full-Time Faculty

46

25

36

19

11
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Over 30 Years

Number of Faculty by Length of Service

Total Sta� 635

Terminal Degree Tenured

93%

Number of Sta� by Length of Service

50

12%

Alumni

28%

Alumni

Average 

Age

51

417

102

72

26

18

21%

(11% Black or African 

American)

Minority

12%

(9%)

(Black or African 

American)

Minority
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Female

50%

Male

50%

55%

Female

65%

Male

35%

NOTE: Definitions of all categories can be found here. 


